Indusind Bank

Annex - |

From:01/10/2024 To:31/12/2024

MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/
rejected for the Quarter ended DEC'24

Small Enterprises Medium Enterprises Total MSME

Micro Enterprises

Applications
Bending at the
eginning of

Quarter

Applic
ations

37

AMT
(Lacs)

4750

Applic
ations

AMT
(Lacs)

1845

NFB

Applic
ations

AMT
(Lacs)

Applic
ations

FB

AMT
(Lacs)

20

NFB

Applic
ations

AMT
(Lacs)

Applic
ations

43

FB

AMT
(Lacs)

6615

NFB
Applic AMT
ations (Lacs)

Applications
pending
beyond bank
prescribed
sanction time
norms at the
beginning of
Quarter

975

700

1675

Applications
received
during the
Quarter

1021

123157

111

20328

32

4238

1164

147723

Applications
sanctioned
during the
Quarter

445

43789

44

5815

12

1098

501

50702

Out of sanctions
made, Disbur-
sed during the
Quarter
(inclusive of
previous
sanctions)

314

23555

29

2689

526

352

26771

Applications
rejected during
the Quarter

411

44698

51

10281

18

2940

480

57919

Applications
pending at the
end of the
Quarter

32

6587

150

35

6737

Applications
pending
beyond bank
prescribed
sanction time
norms at the
end of Quarter

1100

100

1200

i)




