

Annex - I

From: 01/10/2024 To: 31/12/2024

MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/ rejected for the Quarter ended DEC'24

Sector	Micro Enterprises				Small Enterprises				Medium Enterprises				Total MSME			
	FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB	
	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)	Applic ations	AMT (Lacs)
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	37	4750	0	0	5	1845	0	0	1	20	0	0	43	6615	0	0
Applications pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter	6	975	0	0	2	700	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	1675	0	0
Applications received during the Quarter	1021	123157	0	0	111	20328	0	0	32	4238	0	0	1164	147723	0	0
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	445	43789	0	0	44	5815	0	0	12	1098	0	0	501	50702	0	0
Out of sanctions made, Disbur- sed during the Quarter (inclusive of previous sanctions)	314	23555	0	0	29	2689	0	0	9	526	0	0	352	26771	0	0
Applications rejected during the Quarter	411	44698	0	0	51	10281	0	0	18	2940	0	0	480	57919	0	0
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	32	6587	0	0	3	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	35	6737	0	0
Applications pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the end of Quarter	2	1100	0	0	1	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1200	0	0

